
 

Schedule of Practical Counselling Class for B.Sc., Geography and M. Sc., Geography students 

Sl. 

No. 
Program Semester Course Code Course Date 

Timing 
Practical Examination 

FN AN 

1 
M. Sc., 

Geography 
Fourth MGEOSP2 

Mapping 

Techniques 

II 

22.08.2024 

(Thursday) 

23.08.2024 

(Friday) 
24.08.2024 

(Saturday) 

10.30-

1.30pm 

2.30-

5.30pm 

25.08.2024 (Sunday) 

 

2 
B. Sc., 

Geography 

Sixth BGEOSP3 
Mapping 
Techniques 

III 
30.08.2024 

(Friday) 

31.08.2024 

(Saturday) 

10.30-

1.30pm 

2.30-

5.30pm 
01.09.2024 (Sunday) 

Fourth BGEOSP2 

Mapping 

Techniques 
II 

Note: 1. All arrear students also attend the classes 

2. Class Attendance is compulsory for the learners   


