Schedule of Practical Counselling Class for B.Sc., Geography and M. Sc., Geography students								
Sl. No.	Program	Semester	Course Code	Course	Date	Timing		Practical Examination
						FN	AN	Tractical Examination
1	M. Sc., Geography	Fourth	MGEOSP2	Mapping Techniques II	22.08.2024 (Thursday) 23.08.2024 (Friday) 24.08.2024 (Saturday)	10.30- 1.30pm	2.30- 5.30pm	25.08.2024 (Sunday)
2	B. Sc., Geography	Sixth	BGEOSP3	Mapping Techniques III	30.08.2024 (Friday) 31.08.2024 (Saturday)	10.30- 1.30pm	2.30- 5.30pm	01.09.2024 (Sunday)
		Fourth	BGEOSP2	Mapping Techniques II				

Note: 1. All arrear students also attend the classes 2. Class Attendance is compulsory for the learners